
Student Awards 
We were delighted to present our annual Winter Awards on 21st and 22nd December. 
 
The Academic Award: A student recognised by the year team for outstanding academic 

achievement during the winter assessments. 

First Year 

1A Certificate of Merit Alina Bogovic 

1A Certificate of Merit Conor O’Toole 

1A Certificate of Merit Lara Carroll 

1A Certificate of Merit Liam Berry 

1A Overall Award Tara Byrne 

  

1B Certificate of Merit Charley Rose Aston 

1B Certificate of Merit Ruari Bethke 

1B Certificate of Merit Marshall Kennedy 

1B Certificate of Merit Tara Evans 

1B Overall Award Laura Grace Connelly 

  

1C Certificate of Merit Nina Houston 

1C Certificate of Merit Eva Rose O’Reilly 

1C Certificate of Merit Tara Starrett 

1C Overall Award Finn Masterson 

Second Year 

2A Certificate of Merit Chloe Pepin 

2A Certificate of Merit Lee Maharg 

2A Certificate of Merit Daisy Woods 

2A Overall Award Milly McDonnell 

  

2B Certificate of Merit Cara Geraghty 
2B Certificate of Merit Cillian Byrne 

2B Certificate of Merit Krzysztof Kocon 

2B Overall Award Eimear Dowling 

  

2C Certificate of Merit Aoibhinn Fitzgerald 
2C Certificate of Merit Dylan McMahon 

2C Certificate of Merit Aoife Purser 
2C Overall Award Grace Malone 

Third Year 

  

3A Certificate of Merit Aoife Doogan 

3A Certificate of Merit Sean O’Shea 

3A Certificate of Merit Katie Merriman 

3A Overall Award Sarah Kenny 

  

3B Certificate of Merit Anna Blake Campbell 

3B Certificate of Merit Caoimhe Jordan Lindsay 



3B Certificate of Merit Arian Bogovic 

3B Overall Award Eva Musiol 

  

3C Certificate of Merit Laoise Gill 

3C Certificate of Merit Paul Caccamo Duggan 

3C Certificate of Merit Hazel Hanlon 

3C Overall Award Mara Birdy Henrick 

Transition Year 

 

4A Certificate of Merit Zoe Brennan 

4A Certificate of Merit Ofri Caspi 

4A Certificate of Merit Laoise Dennehy 

4A Overall Award Christopher Blake Campbell 

  

4B Certificate of Merit Lucas Attard 

4B Certificate of Merit Alfie O’Clery 

4B Certificate of Merit Valerie O’Reilly 

4B Overall Award Ines Bernalte 

  

 

Attendance & Punctuality Award: A student who has exemplary attendance and consistently arrives 

to school on time. 

First Year 

1A Certificate of Merit Jazmin Ruane 

1A Certificate of Merit Leon Mac Dermott 

1A Certificate of Merit Alex Popa Plana 

1A Certificate of Merit Hugo Gannon, 

1A Certificate of Merit Lara Carroll, 

1A Certificate of Merit Eve Hartung 

  

1B Certificate of Merit Sam Grant 

1B Certificate of Merit Jeffrey Goldrick 

1B Certificate of Merit Oisin Broaders 

1B Certificate of Merit Laura Grace Connelly 

  

1C Certificate of Merit Tara Starrett,  

1C Certificate of Merit Leo Sweeney Butler 

1C Certificate of Merit Oscar Gibney 

1C Certificate of Merit Domhnall O’Shea 

1C Certificate of Merit Hayley Marquez 

Second Year 

2A Certificate of Merit Milly McDonnell 

2A Certificate of Merit Logan Hargrave 

2A Certificate of Merit Vinny Mullins 

2A Overall Award Evie Chilton 



  

2B Certificate of Merit Sadhbh Doogan 
2B Certificate of Merit Krzysztof Kocon 

2B Certificate of Merit Lugh Delargy Wray 

2B Overall Award Billy Hickey 

  

2C Certificate of Merit Dylan McMahon 
2C Certificate of Merit Aoife Purser 
2C Certificate of Merit Ailbhe Scullion 

2C Overall Award Joshua McCullen 

Third Year 

  

3A Certificate of Merit Zahra Finnegan 

3A Certificate of Merit Sam Fehily 

3A Certificate of Merit Jess Gibbons 

3A Overall Award Camillo Ucha Choi 

  

3B Certificate of Merit Eva Musiol 

3B Certificate of Merit Joey McDonnell 

3B Certificate of Merit Anna Blake Campbell 

3B Overall Award Arian Bogovic 

  

3C Certificate of Merit Jake Denham 

3C Certificate of Merit Donal Stapleton 

3C Overall Award Paul Caccamo Duggan 

Transition Year 

  

4A Certificate of Merit Conn McKenna  

4A Certificate of Merit Alin Doljescu 

4A Overall Award Dominic Gaffey 

  

4B Certificate of Merit Cathal Kelly  

4B Certificate of Merit Alex McGowan 

4B Overall Award Riley Denham 

  

 

Pillar Value Awards 

Effort: A student who has been recognised by members of staff for having the courage to 

consistently try their best. This award is based on VSware points awarded for effort. 

First Year 

1A Certificate of Merit Liam Berry 

1A Certificate of Merit Jazmin Ruane 

1A Certificate of Merit Brian Loughlin 

1A Certificate of Merit Kate Walsh 

1A Overall Award Alex Popa Plana 



  

1B Certificate of Merit Rowan Hanlon 

1B Certificate of Merit Erin Crotty 

1B Certificate of Merit Charley Rose Aston 

1B Certificate of Merit Jeffrey Goldrick 

1B Overall Award Etain Hamilton Birdy 

  

1C Certificate of Merit Domhnall O’Shea 

1C Certificate of Merit Daire Enright Cooney 

1C Certificate of Merit Nicholas Finn 

1C Certificate of Merit Sean Mooney 

1C Overall Award Finn Masterson 

Second Year 

2A Certificate of Merit Chloe Pepin 

2A Certificate of Merit Liam Nolan Kraul 

2A Certificate of Merit Sean Jackson 

2A Certificate of Merit Ernesto Mac An Mháistir 

2A Overall Award JP Sheridan 

  

2B Certificate of Merit Krzysztof Kocon 
2B Certificate of Merit Olivia Sullivan 

2B Certificate of Merit Isla Forsyth 

2B Certificate of Merit Eimear Dowling 
2B Overall Award Billy Hickey 

  

2C Certificate of Merit Robin Grifoni 
2C Certificate of Merit Limor Coyle 

2C Certificate of Merit Dylan McMahon 

2C Certificate of Merit Ross Rylands 
2C Overall Award Aoibhinn Fitzgerald 

Third Year 

  

3A Certificate of Merit Sam Fehily 

3A Certificate of Merit Milo Malone 

3A Certificate of Merit Éanna Lynch 

3A Certificate of Merit Katie Merriman 

3A Certificate of Merit Johnny Graham 

3A Overall Award Sarah Kenny 

  

3B Certificate of Merit Ellie McDonald 

3B Certificate of Merit Megan Laverick 

3B Certificate of Merit Aine Zambra 

3B Certificate of Merit Lois Stevens 

3B Overall Award Eva Musiol 

  

3C Certificate of Merit Donal Stapleton 



3C Certificate of Merit Kerry Fitzpatrick 

3C Certificate of Merit Kayden Doyle 

3C Overall Award Laoise Gill 

Transition Year 

  

4A Certificate of Merit Quinn Leigh O’Keefe 

4A Certificate of Merit Alin Doljescu 

 Ollie Nankivell 

4A Certificate of Merit Louise McCarthy 

4A Overall Award Conn McKenna 

  

4B Certificate of Merit Riley Denham 

4B Certificate of Merit Tom McQuaid 

4B Certificate of Merit Itay Caspi 

4B Certificate of Merit Cathal Kelly 

4B Overall Award Alfie O’Clery 

  

 

Kindness: A student who has been recognised by members of staff for consistently demonstrating 

kindness to all in our school community. It is based on the VSware points awarded for kindness. 

First Year 

1A Certificate of Merit Aoibhi O’Shea 

1A Certificate of Merit Finn Seward 

1A Certificate of Merit Conor O’Toole 

 Hugo Gannon 

1A Certificate of Merit Alex Popa Plana 

1A Overall Award Lara Carroll 

  

1B Certificate of Merit Sam Grant 

1B Certificate of Merit Luke Leonard 

1B Certificate of Merit Joshua Manning 

1B Certificate of Merit Max Cooper Reid 

1B Overall Award Laura Grace Connelly 

  

1C Certificate of Merit Finn Masterson 

1C Certificate of Merit Tara Starrett 

1C Certificate of Merit Reuben Merriman 

1C Certificate of Merit Ruby Flashman 

1C Overall Award Henry Hunter Nolan 

Second Year 

2A Certificate of Merit Ryan Prosser 
2A Certificate of Merit Hector Hinds 

2A Certificate of Merit Milly McDonnell 
2A Certificate of Merit Jim McQuaid 

2A Overall Award Chloe Pepin 



  

2B Certificate of Merit Eoghan O’Mahony 
2B Certificate of Merit Dylan Kelly 

2B Certificate of Merit Daniel Motorny 

 Mia Costello 
2B Overall Award Isla Forsyth 

  

2C Certificate of Merit Meabh Patten 
2C Certificate of Merit Stella O’Loughlin 

2C Certificate of Merit Rowan Curley 

2C Certificate of Merit Alice Cunha 

2C Overall Award Annabel Donovan 

Third Year 

  

3A Certificate of Merit Maya Fynn 

3A Certificate of Merit Saoirse Sheils 

3A Certificate of Merit Florence Howe 

3A Certificate of Merit Patrick Coughlan 

3A Overall Award Rosie Mullen 

  

3B Certificate of Merit Sadie Bashford  

3B Certificate of Merit Lois Stevens 

3B Certificate of Merit Ellie McDonald 

3B Overall Award Nathan Butler 

  

3C Certificate of Merit Leah Cooper Reid 

3C Certificate of Merit Marco Duggan 

3C Certificate of Merit Ruby Jane Blair 

3C Overall Award Kate Fletcher 

Transition Year 

  

4A Certificate of Merit Ross Cooper Reid 

4A Certificate of Merit Ignacio Garcia 

4A Certificate of Merit Ofri Caspi 

4A Certificate of Merit Zoe Brennan 

4A Overall Award Senan Flannery 

  

4B Certificate of Merit Valerie O’Reily 

4B Certificate of Merit Max Priestly Maguire 

4B Certificate of Merit Isaiah Kerins Hussey 

4B Certificate of Merit Aidan Carey   

4B Overall Award Alex McGowan 

 

Creativity: A student who has been rewarded by our members of staff for consistently displaying 

high levels of creativity.  This is based on the VSware points awarded for creativity. 



First Year 

1A Certificate of Merit Cillian Berry 

1A Certificate of Merit Evan Long 

1A Certificate of Merit Fionn Kenny 

1A Certificate of Merit Hugo Gannon 

1A Certificate of Merit Tara Byrne 

1A Overall Award Tadgh Berry 

  

1B Certificate of Merit Ava McGinley,  

1B Certificate of Merit Marshall Kennedy 

1B Certificate of Merit Daire Ruane 

1B Certificate of Merit Tara Evans 

1B Certificate of Merit Oisin Broaders 

1B Overall Award Charley Rose Aston 

  

1C Certificate of Merit Nina Houston 

1C Certificate of Merit Alina Doljescu 

1C Certificate of Merit Annie Danaher 

1C Certificate of Merit Eva Rose O’Reilly 

1C Certificate of Merit Hayley Marquez 

1C Certificate of Merit Simone Lavignotte 

1C Overall Award Lorenzo Matano 

Second Year 

2A Certificate of Merit Nina Reilly 
2A Certificate of Merit Vinny Mullins 

2A Certificate of Merit Daisy Woods 

2A Certificate of Merit Clara Simoni 
2A Overall Award Isabella McCrory 

  

2B Certificate of Merit Anoushka Collins 
2B Certificate of Merit Cara Geraghty 

2B Certificate of Merit Matilda Graham 

2B Overall Award Nadine Kosharska 

  

2C Certificate of Merit Paddy McKenna 
2C Certificate of Merit Brianna Albert 

2C Certificate of Merit John Houlihan 

2C Certificate of Merit Aoife Purser 

2C Overall Award Sadie Sweeney 

Third Year 

  

3A Certificate of Merit Jan Goan 

3A Certificate of Merit Florence Howe 

3A Certificate of Merit Amy Hoxha 

3A Certificate of Merit Sophia Hopkins 

3A Overall Award Camilo Ucha Choi 



  

3B Certificate of Merit Anna Blake Campbell 

3B Certificate of Merit Evan Wynne 

3B Certificate of Merit Marina Bellido 

3B Certificate of Merit Jack Ahern 

3B Overall Award Daniel Smiley 

  

3C Certificate of Merit Mara Birdy Henrick 

3C Certificate of Merit Leah Copper Reid 

3C Certificate of Merit Hazel Hanlon 

3C Certificate of Merit Laoise Gill 

3C Overall Award Lumi Birdy Henrick 

Transition Year 

  

4A Certificate of Merit Christopher Blake Campbell 

4A Certificate of Merit Mel Souter 

4A Certificate of Merit Senan Flannery 

4A Certificate of Merit Conn McKenna 

4A Overall Award Zoe Brennan 

  

4B Certificate of Merit Alex Keating McMahon 

4B Certificate of Merit Matthew Kinsella 

4B Certificate of Merit Cian Otudeko 

4B Certificate of Merit Hayley Shannon 

4B Overall Award Shayla Crotty 

 

Stealth Award: A student who is consistently kind, who always tries their best and who often 

demonstrates high levels of creativity. Members of staff are of the opinion that this student doesn’t 

always receive the recognition which they clearly deserve. 

First Year 

1A Overall Award Dexter Farrelly 

1B Overall Award Erin Crotty 

1C Overall Award Simone Lavignotte 

Second Year 

2A Overall Award Milly McDonnell 

2B Overall Award Krzysztof Kocon 

2C Overall Award Grace Malone 

Third Year 

3A Overall Award Kira Baltazhi 

3B Overall Award Nathan Butler 

3C Overall Award Hazel Hanlon 

Transition Year 

4A Overall Award Senan Flannery 

4B Overall Award Alex McGowan 

 



The Most Improved Award: A student recognised by members of staff as having made a substantial 

improvement over the past term.   

First Year 

1A Overall Award Gabriele Svetakaite 

1B Overall Award Rowan Hanlon 

1C Overall Award Lorenzo Matano 

Second Year 

2A Overall Award Jaydan Daly 

2B Overall Award Mia Erin Mihaescu 

2C Overall Award Ross 

Third Year 

3A Overall Award Éanna Lynch 

3B Overall Award Ellie McDonald 

3C Overall Award Kayden Doyle 

Transition Year 

4A Overall Award Ross Cooper Reid and Louise McCarthy 

4B Overall Award Itay Caspi 

 

Spirit of the Class Award: A student who embodies our school spirit. This student, increases an 

awareness of fairness in their classes, shows exemplary behaviour and is a positive role 

model to all at the school. 

 

First Year 

1A Overall Award Noah Carolan 

1B Overall Award Jeffrey Goldrick 

1C Overall Award Levi Durnin 

Second Year 

2A Overall Award Chloe Pepin 

2B Overall Award Sadhbh Doogan 

2C Overall Award Robin Grifoni 

Third Year 

3A Overall Award Bailey Manning 

3B Overall Award Eva Musiol 

3C Overall Award Laoise Gill 

Transition Year 

4A Overall Award Mel Souter 

4B Overall Award Valerie O’Reilly 

 


